

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K.HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2009
CRLMP.NO(s). 21148

SHABBIR KHAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 04/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner is present.

The learned counsel for the petitioner has not
inspected the original record despite this registry's letter
dated 19.5.2010.

The learned counsel for the petitioner seeks one weeks'
time to inspect the original record. Time as prayed for is
granted to him.

Office shall also report whether the statement of PW-10
has been placed on record.

List again on 3.2.2011.
(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar

hj